(( 8 4 78 4 7 )) 7 4 27 4 2 -- 3 5 6 63 5 6 6    •    I N F OI N F O @@ O C C O R P . C O MO C C O R P . C O M    •    O C C O R P . C O MO C C O R P . C O M
GENERAL SPECIF ICATIONS :
 �APPLICATIONS: Naval vessels, jet aircraft, space launches, monitoring circuits and more.
RELAY SPECIF ICATIONS :
 �ADVANTAGES: Latching relays and magnetically bistable add the advantages of eliminating
power waste during a power loss.
 AMPERAGE: 5 Amp Series (800 Series) and 1 Amp (900 Series) contact ratings.
 CIRCUITS: Relays switch from 12 to 52 circuits.

    ORDERING KEY   
d e s i g n  +  d e v e l o p m e n t  +  m a n u f a c t u r I N G  E X C E L L E N C Ed e s i g n  +  d e v e l o p m e n t  +  m a n u f a c t u r I N G  E X C E L L E N C E
(( 8 4 78 4 7 )) 7 4 27 4 2 -- 3 5 6 63 5 6 6    •    I N F OI N F O @@ O C C O R P . C O MO C C O R P . C O M    •    O C C O R P . C O MO C C O R P . C O M
    T-BAR PRODUCT LINE CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS 
RELAY TOGGLE PUSHBUTTON
S
T
A
N
D
A
R
D
TYPE OF SEAL DUST-TIGHT HERMETICALLY-SEALED ENVIRONMENTALLY-SEALED DUST-TIGHT ENVIRONMENTALLY-SEALED DUST-TIGHT
# OF POLES Up to 52 Up to 52 Up to 52 Up to 144 Up to 144 Up to 36
COIL VOLTAGE
6-, 12-, 24-, 28-, 48-, 110-VDC
and 115-VAC
6-, 12-, 24-, 28-, 48-, 110-VDC
and 115-VAC
6-, 12-, 24-, 28-, 48-, 110-VDC
and 115-VAC
----- ----- -----
CONTACT SERIES 800 or 900 800 or 900 800 or 900 800 or 900 800 or 900 800
CONTACT FORM A, B, C or D A, B, C or D A, B, C or D A, B, C or D A, B, C or D A, B, C or D
C
U
S
T
O
M
IZ
A
T
IO
N
O
P
T
IO
N
S
MAG LATCH    ----- ----- -----
LOGIC CONTROL (HYBRID)  ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
BIFILAR COILS    ----- ----- -----
COIL TERMINAL PLACEMENT    ----- ----- -----
HIGH INSULATION RESISTENCE      
MAGNETICALLY SHIELDED COIL    ----- ----- -----
COIL SUPPRESSION    ----- ----- -----
JACKSCREW -----  ----- ----- ----- -----
DUST-TIGHT RELAY MOUNTING FLANGE  ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
ENVIRONMENTALLY SEALED RELAY
MOUNTING FLANGE
 -----  ----- ----- -----
HIGH DIELECTRIC      
PATENT RECOGNITION:
T-Bar Switches and Relays are manufactured
under one or more of the following U.S.
patents; 3206990, 3226508, 3689856 and
various foreign patents. Specifications subject
to change by engineering developments.
ORDERING OPTIONS: The T-Bar Relays, Toggles and Pushbuttons product line series are available in our standard stock set-up and in a multitude of customizable options that
suit any application and environmental needs. E-mail or call now to learn more. Customization manufacturing is a part of our legacy expertise built over 50+ years of developing quality products.
T-BAR RELAY SERIES
NUMBER OF CONTACTS
CONTACT FORM
OPTIONAL GOLD TERMINAL PLATING
COIL VOLTAGE
OPTIONAL BIFILAR LATCH COILS
ALL OTHER OPTIONS
907-36CG-24F-S